

Alm. Brand

Forsikring

Midtermolen 7 2100 København Ø Telefon 35 47 47 47 almbrand.dk

G.S.V. Materieludlejning A/S Baldersbuen 5 2640 Hedehusene **Dato** 9. januar 2020 **Side** 1 af 2

Kundenummer 9635 7553 78 **Policenummer** 133 951 806

Forsikringsattest

Vedlagt fremsendes certifikat til brug for dokumentering af ansvarsforsikringsdækning.

Med venlig hilsen

Alm. Brand Forsikring A/S

Linda Mose Kaarsbøl Forsikringssupporter

Certificate of Insurance

This is to certify that policy and insurance listed below has been issued to the insured for the policy period indicated, not withstanding any requirement, term or condition of any contract or other document with respect to which this certificate may be issued or may pertain, the insurance afforded by the policy described herein is subject to all the terms, exclusions and conditions of the policy.

Type of insurance

Motor third party Liability

This certificate is issued as a matter of information only and confers no rights upon the certificate holder. This certificate does not amend, extend or alter the coverage afforded by the policy.

Policy Holder

G.S.V. Materieludlejning A/S Baldersbuen 5 2640 Hedehusene Cvr nr.: 51457528

Policy number

133 951 806

Policy period

1st January 2020 - 31st December 2020

Liability limits

Bodily Injury: 124 mio. DKK Property Damage: 25 mio. DKK

(Valid during 2019)

Geographical area

Terms and conditions as stated in the policy. The cover may vary between the different vehicles.

In countries where the Green Card System operates, cover for liability is subject to the limits of indemnity applicable in these countries – however, with the limits in Denmark representing the minimum sums insured. Within the remaining territorial limits, cover is provided subject to the limits applicable in Denmark.

The policy covers the vehicles, with and without license plate, which Alm. Brand Forsikring A/S has registered on the policy.

Insurance Company

Alm. Brand Forsikring A/S Midtermolen 7 DK-2100 København Ø

Date: 9th January 2020

Signature: Alm. Brand Forsikring A/S